BEAUBATIE
SALAUN

BEAUBATIE
BEAUREPAIRE
BERGOGNE
BOURDEAU
BOURGEONNIER
CAMUS
COMMAILLE
DAUGUET
DAVID

DE ROA
DELAY
DEPOND
DURAND
GAUTHIER
GILLET
GUILBERT
HAYES
HEMERET
LLOPIS
MAILLARD
MANDEREAU
MAUCLERC
MAZIER
PARIOT
POIRRIER
PROVOST
PRUD HOMME
SALAUN
TOUCHOTTE
VECHTE

AGUILLON
BATS
BESSON
BLANC
BLANDIN
BOISSONNET
BOREL
CABARET
CASIER
CHEVALLIER
CHOPINEAU
COCHEREAU
COGNET
CRUVEILLER
CRUVEILLER
DALLERY
DEFARGES

Pascal
Michel

Pascal
Jean-Luc
Christian
Jacky

Eric

Alain
Hervé
Jean

Gilles
Pedro
Xavier
Dominique
Pascal
Christian
Alain

Cyril
Jean-Louis
Dominique
Marcel
Didier
Quentin
Nicolas
Dominique
Laurent
Christian
Jean-Claude
Laurent
Michel
Didier
Michel

Jean- Marc
Stéphane

Jean-Philippe

Arnaud
Patrick
Guy
Eric
Denis
Patrick
Arnaud
Bernard
Yannick
René
Dominique
Francois
Thierry
Patricia

109906 E
0141261

109906 E
153161 E
130042 Q
018490 E
011087 L
011095T
112606 A
018963 J
107520 K
0188120
019315 X
012951 D
010953 H
011138 K
018506 U
1320012
018785 N
013343 F
018192 S
144635 X
122547
122549 L
018216 Q
111619 B
120236 M
019112C
146992 7
0141261
019308 Q
0189537

129588 E
126868 O
0192137
137996 O
107425T
101798 |
019060 C
122515D
156256 T
019359 P
146981 M
133178 G
141726 A
019113 D
018553 P
142602 S
136813 B

CEB C.
CEB C.
2
*Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
*Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
Fédéral C.
30
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.

LISTE DES ARBITRES LBCVL

37 St Pierre des C.
18 Vierzon

37 St Pierre d.Corps
37 Montlouis

41 Romorantin

41 Salbris

58 Fourchambault
18 Bourges

58 Fourchambault
28 Chartres

58 Fourchambault
28 Coulombs

36 Chateauroux
36 Chateauroux
58 Fourchambault
58 Fourchambault
28 Chartres

37 Montlouis

37 Tours

41 Salbris

45 Orléans AMBO
41 Romorantin

37 Montlouis

37 Montlouis

45 Jargeau

28 Chartres

28 Chartres

18 Aubigny

41 Blois

18 Vierzon

37 St Pierre d.Corps
37 Montlouis

18 Bourges

45 Jargeau

41 Mer

45 Orléans AMBO
45 Briare

45 Saran

41 Blois

41 Blois

45 Jargeau

45 Jargeau

45 Briare

37 Tours

45 Orléans AMBO
18 Belleville

45 Briare

18 Bourges

45 Epieds en Beauce

C.Ind.et Loire

C. Ind.et Loire
C. Ind.et Loire

C. Eure et Loir

C. Eure et Loir

C. Eure et Loir
C. Ind.et Loire
C. Ind.et Loire

C. Loiret

C. Ind.et Loire
C. Ind.et Loire

C. Loiret

C. Eure et Loir
C. Eure et Loir

C. Ind.et Loire
C. Ind.et Loire

C. Loiret

@]

. Loiret

@]

. Loiret
C. Loiret

C. Loiret
C. Loiret
C. Loiret

C. Ind.et Loire

C. Loiret

C. Loiret

C. Loiret

31/12/19
31/12/20

09/01/21
01/09/19
09/01/21
01/09/17
09/01/21
09/01/21
01/09/17
09/01/21
01/09/17
01/09/17
09/01/21
01/09/19
09/01/21
09/01/21
09/01/21
01/09/18
01/09/17
01/09/17
09/01/21
01/09/17
09/01/21
01/09/19
09/01/21
09/01/21
01/09/18
01/09/17
01/09/17
01/09/18
09/01/21
09/01/21

01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21

31/12/24
31/12/22

09/01/26
01/09/24
09/01/26
01/09/22
09/01/26
09/01/26
01/09/22
09/01/26
01/09/22
01/09/22
09/01/26
01/09/24
09/01/26
09/01/26
09/01/26
01/09/23
01/09/22
01/09/22
09/01/26
01/09/22
09/01/26
01/09/24
09/01/26
09/01/26
01/09/23
01/09/22
01/09/22
01/09/23
09/01/26
09/01/26

01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26



DESCHAMPS
DIVANACH
FOURRE
FRADET
GOUACHE
GRANGERON
JUSTICE
LEMEUNIER
LUCAS
MARCHISSEAU
MARTIN
MAZZOLINI
MOREAU
MOUET
MOULINJEUNE
MUNGUIA
MUSSARD
PAGEGIE
PAYS
PEYRAMAURE
PEYRET
PHILIPPEAU
RENOTTE
SAUVAGE
SAUVAGE
SCAGLIOLA
SENE

TARDIF
TERRACHE
VAUTELIN
WEBER

ARNAUDIN
BARON
BERNARD
BOISSET
BOULLARD
BRUCKMANN
CHAILLOU
CICUTTI
COSTA FREITAS
COTS
COUDERT
COURTILLON
COURTOIS
CRESPIN
DAO
DELACOTE
DELANNOY
DORIGNE
DORLEANS
DUMANS

Jean-Pierre
Georges
Cédric
Michel
Christian
Alain
Jacky
Patrice
Philippe
Stéphane
Michel
Jean-Luc
Jacky
Daniel
Daniel
Bruno
Max
Dominique
Jacques
Dominique
Guy

Lionel
Michel
Jean-Claude
Véronique
Charles
Ludovic
Philippe
Jean-Claude
Francis
Lionel

Roger
Daniel
Jean-Claude
Robert
Michel
Jacques
Jean-Louis
Claude
Domingo
Claude
Jean-Michel
Denis
William
Michel
Sony
Jean-Frangois
Didier
Maurice
Myriam
Hervé

018964 K
112255 N
018977 X
146593 F
019007 B
162787 S
018378 W
1319752
104590 S
018245 T
104892 |
161466 G
018982 C
1233957
139183 F
143088 |
126875V
018655 N
140661 B
018800 C
123911V
132991 B
0191357
019354 K
112871 F
018883 H
019284 S
019272 G
018620 E
018343 N
014347V

101826 K
012494 0
018515D
143664 O
130357 T
147699 S
156729 H
147889 Z
148469 E
139617 X
155965 C
018947 T
126853 7
143676 A
145094 O
143667 B
142609 Z
018316 M
1454957
130374 1

Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
Ligue C.
48

Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.

28 Chateaudun
28 Lucé

41 Mer

45 St Denis en Val

45 Epieds en Beauce

45 St Denis en Val
28 Chartres

45 St Denis en Val
28 La Loupe

37 Avoine

41 Blois

28 Chartres

45 Jargeau

28 Chartres

45 Saran

45 St Denis en Val
45 Orléans AMBO
45 Saran

45 Pithiviers

45 Orléans AMBO
41 Mer

45 Jargeau

28 Chartres

37 Montlouis

37 St Martin

18 Bourges

45 Jargeau

45 St Denis en Val
41 Salris

28 Chartres

36 Le blanc

45 Jargeau
37 Amboise
41 Salbris
41 Blois

28 Dangeau
45 Pithiviers
37 Amboise
37 Amboise

45 Orléans Billard C.

41 Venddme
37 Loches
41 Romorantin

37 St Pierre d. Corps

37 Loches

45 Pithiviers

37 Loches

45 St Denis en Val
28 Chartres

28 llliers

28 Chateaudun

C. Eure et Loir
C. Eure et Loir

C. Loiret
C. Loiret
C. Loiret
C. Eure et Loir
C. Loiret
C. Eure et Loir
C. Ind.et Loire
C.Berr. Solo
C. Eure et Loir
C. Loiret
C. Eure et Loir
. Loiret
. Loiret
. Loiret
. Loiret
. Loiret

O 0O 0000

. Loiret

C. Loiret
C. Eure et Loir

@]

. Ind.et Loire
C. Ind.et Loire

C. Loiret
C. Loiret

C. Eure et Loir

C. Loiret
C. Ind.et Loire

C. Eure et Loir
C. Loiret

C. Ind.et Loire

C. Ind.et Loire
C. Loiret

C. Ind.et Loire

C. Ind.et Loire
C. Ind.et Loire
C. Loiret
C. Ind.et Loire
C. Loiret
C. Eure et Loir

@]

. Eure et Loir
C. Eure et Loir

01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21

01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21

01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26

01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26



DUPIN
FOUASSIER
GAILLARD
GARNIER
GILLON
GUERIN
GUILLEBOT
HABERT
HALBOUT
LACH

LAMY
LAUNAY

LE COUVIOUR
LEDRU
LEGER
LEVASSEUR
LIERRE
MALLET-PETIOT
MASSIAS
PEAN
PIERRE
PILET
PORCHER
POTEE
SEGRET
SEIGNERIN
SOARES
VIDEUX
VRAUX

CHESNEAU
HAYES
MARCHISSEAU
SALAUN
TOUCHOTTE

ISSAC
PAQUET

ISSAC

Lucien
Alain
Christophe
Thierry
Vincent
Jean-Marc
Francois
Maurice
Patrick
Eric

Alain
Pierre
Jean-Michel
Michel
Jacques
Gauthier
Claude
Jean
Christian
Jean-Paul
Marcel
Nicolas
Florence
Laurent
Bertrand
Patrick
Alfredo
Claude
Jean-Pierre

Christophe
Jean-Louis
Stéphane
Michel
Didier

Richard
Jean-Claude

Richard

149977 T
145101V
111607 P
104992 F
141102 A
141107 F
106769 N
126648 C
020785L
019216 C
145467 X
101739 B
013501 H
013357 R
166137
018587 X
1225461
166138 K
151381V
146001 L
152623V
166174 Z
137773 S
164999 X
190555 X
135683 P
110697 P
1445597
162791 X

018946 S
018785 N
018245 T
0141261
019308 Q

013384 U
018168 U

013384 U

Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
Comité C.
49
Fédé. 5 Q.
*Fédé. 5 Q.
Fédé. 5 Q.
*Fédé. 5 Q.
*Fédé. 5 Q.
5
Fédéral A.
Fédéral A.
2
*CEB A.
1

45 Montargis
37 Ste Maure
41 Romorantin
41 Romorantin
45 Jargeau

45 Jargeau

45 Orléans

28 Dangeau

41 Romorantin
41 Blois

36 Chateauroux
28 La Loupe

45 Montargis
45 Pithiviers

37 Amboise

45 Montargis
37 Amboise

37 Amboise

45 Montargis
28 Chateaudun
36 Chateauroux
37 Amboise

28 Dangeau

41 Romorantin
41 Salbris

41 Mer

37 Tours

45 Jargeau

45 St Denis en Val

41 Mer

37 Tours

37 Avoine

18 Vierzon

37 St Pierre d.Corps

45 Orléans Billard C.
45 Orléans Billard C.

45 Orléans Billard C.

C. Loiret

. Ind.et Loire

C. Loiret
C. Loiret
C. Loiret

. Eure et Loir

. Eure et Loir

C. Loiret
C. Loiret

C. Loiret

. Ind.et Loire

C. Loiret

. Eure et Loir

. Ind.et Loire
. Eure et Loir

. Ind.et Loire

C. Loiret
C. Loiret

. Ind.et Loire
. Ind.et Loire

. Ind.et Loire

C. Loiret
C. Loiret

C. Loiret

01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21

09/01/21
01/09/17
09/01/21
01/09/18
09/01/21

01/09/19
01/09/19

01/09/19

01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26
01/09/26

09/01/26
01/09/22
09/01/26
01/09/23
09/01/26

01/09/24
01/09/24

01/09/24



